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FPH6NG THI: 2.3

STT I SBD

H6240885020000001 6

2 IH62408850200000017

H624088502000000 183

H624088502000000 1 94

H624088502000000205

H6240885020000002 16

7 IH62408850200000022

8 IH62408850200000023

9 IH62408850200000024

10 IH62408850200000025

H6240885020000002611

12 IH62408850200000027

H6240885020000002813

14 IH62408850200000029

15 IH62408850200000030

16 IH62408850200000031

17 IH62408850200000032

H6240885020000003318

19 IH62408850200000034

20 IH62408850200000035

H62408850200000036

H62408850200000037

21

22

H6240885020000003823

H6240885020000003924

H6240885020000004025

H6240885020000004 126

27 IH62408850200000042

H6240885020000004328

29 IH62408850200000044

30 IH62408850200000045

H6240885020000004631

32 IH62408850200000047

33 IH62408850200000048

34 IH62408850200000049
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HQ va ten

HOANG THI THAM

LA VAN CHIEN

IDANG TFrUC ANH

NGUYEN THI ANH THU

NGUYEN THANH THUY LINH

PHAM BAN NHU

B UI HAI YEN

BUI LUONG TAM

RT AN QUANG MINH

NGUYEN THI HONG

NGUYEN KIM OANH

IDAM THI THU

DAO THI TU ANH

HOANG MY LNH

M4CH BAO YEN

ITRUONG KHANH VI

NGUYEN THI F{UYEN LINH

NGUYEN PF{UONG THAO

THAI THI HIEN DLEU

TONG THI LEN

INGUYEN THI THANH XU AN

PHI THI PFruc

TRUONG THI KIM OANH

VU MINH NGOC

PHAM THI THU UYEN

PHUNG THI CHUYEN

NGUYEN THI BAC

TRAN HA VI

NGUYEN MAI ANH

VU NGOC ANH

VU MINH ANH

PHAM HOAI THANH

[TRAN PHAM ANH THU

HOANG THI LINH

Ngay sinhGi61 tinh
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1998-03- 13

2002- 10-25

1999-08-21

2007- 12- 16

2007-11-01

2007-10-16

2007-04-18

2002-01 -23

2000-05-07

1 998-04-20

1999-05-30

1994-01 -22

1993-02- 14

2002-09-29

2006-03-24

2007- 10-29

2000-03-20

1990-02-25

2004-11-11

1998-02-03

2006-06- 11

1991-09-19

2000-06-03

2007-08- 18

2000-02-20

1987-02- 13

1991-07-23

2007-0 1 -24

1998-11-04

2003-12-20

2007-08- 15

1993-06-20

2007- 12- 14

1994-10-19

S6 CCCD/Ha chi6u

020198003586

020202005962

001199009132

034307006330

022307009559

022307008580

022307004250

026302000096

019200006646

035198005554

001199013118

020194006343

008193007933

001302004595

001306025273

001307037653

042300000447

001190003461

040304016687

C8969870

030306000764

001191048387

035300002722

001307046531

022300000209

025187014953

027191005522

001307015768

024198009329

030303001860

26930700001

075093016710

036307000816

040194026769

(;hi chaPhdng thi

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3

LR 2.3



PHONG THI: 1.1

STT I SBD

1

2

H62408850200000050

H6240885020000005 1

3 IH62408850200000052

4 IH62408850200000053

5 IH62408850200000054

6 IH62408850200000055

7 IH62408850200000056

8 IH62408850200000057

9 IH62408850200000058

10 IH62408850200000059

II IH62408850200000060

12 IH62408850200000061

13 IH62408850200000062

14 IH62408850200000063

15 IH62408850200000064
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IDANH GIA NANG L\J'C TIENG TRUNG HSK
THI NGAY 21/09/2024 - TRiNH DO HSK6

F--'’ HQ va ten

PHAM KHANH HUYEN

HUYNH THI THU HUONG

NGUYEN THI THANH HANG

NGUYEN HUONG LY

CHAU THI TUOI

NGUYEN THI MY HANH

NGUYEN TRONG CUONG

PHAM THANH HUONG

DINH MAI DAO ANH

NGO THI VAN ANH

NGUYEN THI THU THAO

LUU THI NGOC UYEN

VU THI PHUONG

VU THI DUYEN

BUI LUONG DUYEN

86 CCCD/H? chi6u

001198002049

051195015565

026302002091

033301000545

024198010969

001198006821

001203044127

036199006777

034300004101

034301008457

001199015941

036307015261

EO02 1 8962

036196010832

034307014324

Phdng thi

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

LR 1.1

Gi6i tinh (]hi chaNgay sinh

1998-08-29

1995-07-06

2002-01 -28

200 1 - 1 0-09

1998-01 -09

1998-07-28

2003- 12-05

1999- 1 2-01

2000-08-01

200 1 -09-03

1999-04-15

2007- 10- 18

2000-08-3 1

1996-05-24

2007- 1 1-08
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